Concrete Pumping Hose Products
Premium Fabric and Steel Reinforced ConcretePremium Fabric and Steel Reinforced Concrete
POW
ERTR
ACK IN
TE
RNAT
IO

4. Pick fitting “B”  for right side of hose  5. Choose the overall length   6. Call Powertrack
Concrete Hose GasketsConcrete Hose Gaskets
Part Number System I.D.
Size Inch
End
Type
Weight
Lbs.
G20HD 2” Heavy Duty 0.12
G25HD 2-1/2” Heavy Duty 0.12
G30HD 3” Heavy Duty 0.16
G40HD 4” Heavy Duty 0.28
G50HD 5” Heavy Duty 0.30
Heavy Duty Gaskets for
concrete pumping systems.*Victaulic and Metric Gaskets available upon request.
7
www.powertrackhose.com    1-800-365-1577     sales@powertrackhose.com
Concrete Hose ClampsConcrete Hose Clamps
Part Number
System
I.D.
Size Inch
End
Type
Weight
Lbs.
SC15RG 1-1/2” Heavy Duty 2.450
SC20RG 2” Heavy Duty 3.500
SC25RG 2-1/2” Heavy Duty 3.800
SC30RG 3” Heavy Duty 4.700
SC40RG 4” Heavy Duty 9.500
SC50RG 5” Heavy Duty 11.80
SC30ADJ 3” Heavy Duty Adjustable 7.000
SC40ADJ 4” Heavy Duty Adjustable 11.00
SC50ADJ 5” Heavy Duty Adjustable 12.00
Heavy Duty Snap Couplings for
concrete pumping systems.